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I Walk The Line (Johnny Cash)

Walking After Midnight (Patsy Cline)

I Fall To Pieces (Patsy Cline)

Ring Of Fire (Johnny Cash)

Sweet Dreams (Of You) (Patsy Cline)

Your Cheatin’ Heart (Patsy Cline)

Jackson (Johnny Cash / June Carter)

Everybody's Talking (Harry Nilsson)

Ruby Don't Take Your Love To Town

A Boy Named Sue (Johnny Cash)

Love Letters In The Sand (Pat Boone / Patsy Kline)
Stand By Your Man (Tammy Wynette)

Help Me Make It Through The Night (Sammi Smith)
Take me Home, Country Roads (John Denver)

Yes, They Oughta Name A Drink After You (John Prine)
Bluer Than Blue (Michael Johnson)

On The Road Again (Willie Nelson)

Elvira (The Oakridge Boys)

All My Ex’s Live In Texas (George Straight)

Boot Scootin' Boogie (Brooks and Dunn)

I Feel Lucky (Mary Chapin Carpenter)

No One Else On Earth (Wynonna Judd)

Unchained Melody (LeeAnn Rimes)

Piece Of My Heart (Faith Hill)

Whose Bed Have Your Boots Been Under? (Shania Twain)

Man I Feel Like A Woman (Shania Twain)

You’re Still The One (Shania Twain)

Let ‘Er Rip (Dixie Chicks)

She Thinks My Tractor's Sexy (Kenny Chesney)
Something Like That (Tim McGraw)

Don’t Make Me Beg (Steve Holy)

I Love This Bar (Toby Kieth)

No Shoes, No Shirt, No Problems (Kenny Chesney)
Remember When (Alan Jackson)

Bad Things — Theme from Tru Blood (Jace Everette)
Jesus Take The Wheel (Carrie Underwood)

Your Man (Josh Turner)

Firecracker (Josh Turner)

Gunpowder & Lead (Miranda Lambert)

Chicken Fried (Zac Brown Band)

People Are Crazy (Billy Currington)

River Of Love (George Straight)
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Year Gender
1957 Male
1957 Male
1957 Female
1961 Female
1963 Male
1963 Female
1963 Female
1967 Male/Female
1968 Male
1968 Male
1969 Male
1969 Male
1969 Female
1970 Female
1971 Male
1972 Male
1978 Male
1980 Male
1981 Male
1987 Male
1991 Female
1992 Female
1992 Female
1992 Female
1993 Female
1995 Female
1997 Female
1997 Female
1998 Female
1999 Male
1999 Male
2000 Male
2003 Male
2003 Male
2003 Male
2005 Male
2005 Female
2006 Male
2007 Male
2007 Female
2008 Male
2008 Male
2008 Male
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Cowboy Cassanova (Carrie Underwood)

Knee Deep (Zac Brown Band / Jimmy Buffet)
Need You Now (Lady Antebellum)

Pretty Good At Drinking Beer (Billy Currington)
Why Don’t We Just Dance (Josh Turner)

All About Tonight (Blake Shelton)

Done (The Band Perry)

Wagon Wheel (Darius Drucker)

American Kids (Kenny Chesney)

Little Red Wagon (Miranda Lambert)
Castaway (Zac Brown Band)

Strip It Down (Luke Bryan)

Down To The Honkytonk (Jake Owen)

Boot Scootin' Boogie (Brooks and Dunn)

Let ‘Er Rip (Dixie Chicks)
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Year Gender
2009 Female
2010 Male
2010 Duet
2010 Country
2010 Male
2011 Male
2013 Female
2013 Male
2014 Male
2014 Female
2015 Male
2015 Male
2018 Male
1991 Dance
1998 Dance



