Song Title (Artist) Folsom Prison Blues (Johnny Cash)	Year 1957	Gender Male
I Walk The Line (Johnny Cash)	1957	Male
Walking After Midnight (Patsy Cline)	1957	Female
I Fall To Pieces (Patsy Cline)	1961	Female
Ring Of Fire (Johnny Cash)	1963	Male
Sweet Dreams (Of You) (Patsy Cline)	1963	Female
Your Cheatin' Heart (Patsy Cline)	1963	Female
Jackson (Johnny Cash / June Carter)	1967	Male/Female
Everybody's Talking (Harry Nilsson)	1968	Male
Ruby Don't Take Your Love To Town	1968	Male
A Boy Named Sue (Johnny Cash)	1969	Male
Love Letters In The Sand (Pat Boone / Patsy Kline)	1969	Male
Stand By Your Man (Tammy Wynette)	1969	Female
Help Me Make It Through The Night (Sammi Smith)	1970	Female
Take me Home, Country Roads (John Denver)	1971	Male
Yes, They Oughta Name A Drink After You (John Prine)	1972	Male
Bluer Than Blue (Michael Johnson)	1978	Male
On The Road Again (Willie Nelson)	1980	Male
Elvira (The Oakridge Boys)	1981	Male
All My Ex's Live In Texas (George Straight)	1987	Male
Boot Scootin' Boogie (Brooks and Dunn)	1991	Female
I Feel Lucky (Mary Chapin Carpenter)	1992	Female
No One Else On Earth (Wynonna Judd)	1992	Female
Unchained Melody (LeeAnn Rimes)	1992	Female
Piece Of My Heart (Faith Hill)	1993	Female
Whose Bed Have Your Boots Been Under? (Shania Twain)	1995	Female
Man I Feel Like A Woman (Shania Twain)	1997	Female
You're Still The One (Shania Twain)	1997	Female
Let 'Er Rip (Dixie Chicks)	1998	Female
She Thinks My Tractor's Sexy (Kenny Chesney)	1999	Male
Something Like That (Tim McGraw)	1999	Male
Don't Make Me Beg (Steve Holy)	2000	Male
I Love This Bar (Toby Kieth)	2003	Male
No Shoes, No Shirt, No Problems (Kenny Chesney)	2003	Male
Remember When (Alan Jackson)	2003	Male
Bad Things – Theme from Tru Blood (Jace Everette)	2005	Male
Jesus Take The Wheel (Carrie Underwood)	2005	Female
Your Man (Josh Turner)	2006	Male
Firecracker (Josh Turner)	2007	Male
Gunpowder & Lead (Miranda Lambert)	2007	Female
Chicken Fried (Zac Brown Band)	2008	Male
People Are Crazy (Billy Currington)	2008	Male
River Of Love (George Straight)	2008	Male

Country Fuse Songlist page 2 of 2

Song Title (Artist) Cowboy Cassanova (Carrie Underwood)	Year 2009	Gender Female
Knee Deep (Zac Brown Band / Jimmy Buffet)	2010	Male
Need You Now (Lady Antebellum)	2010	Duet
Pretty Good At Drinking Beer (Billy Currington)	2010	Country
Why Don't We Just Dance (Josh Turner)	2010	Male
All About Tonight (Blake Shelton)	2011	Male
Done (The Band Perry)	2013	Female
Wagon Wheel (Darius Drucker)	2013	Male
American Kids (Kenny Chesney)	2014	Male
Little Red Wagon (Miranda Lambert)	2014	Female
Castaway (Zac Brown Band)	2015	Male
Strip It Down (Luke Bryan)	2015	Male
Down To The Honkytonk (Jake Owen)	2018	Male
Boot Scootin' Boogie (Brooks and Dunn)	1991	Dance
Let 'Er Rip (Dixie Chicks)	1998	Dance